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RACINE ON THE LAKE

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.
Racine, WI 53403
www.cityofracine.org

City of Racine

Meeting Agenda - Final
Civic Centre Commission

Alderman Jeff Coe
Gary Anderson
James DeMatthew
Anna LeGath
Frank Jarosz
Yumi Skow
Dave Blank
Eric Hillery

Wednesday, April 26, 2017

6:30 PM Festival Hall-Green Room

Call To Order

Approval of Minutes for the December 31, 2016 Meeting

New Business

37117

37217

37317

37417

375-17

376-17

37717

Next Meeting Date

Adjournment

Subject: (Direct Referral) Financial Report - 2016 Year End, January &
February 2017

Subject: (Direct Referral) Attendance Report - 2016 Year End, January &
February 2017

Subject: (Direct Referral) CIP Projects - Update on Current Projects &
Upcoming Projects

Subject: (Direct Referral) Event Report
a) First Quarter 2017
b) Upcoming

Subject: (Direct Referral) 2016 VenuWorks Year End Review
Subject: (Direct Referral) Update on Bandshell, Park, and Arena projects

Subject: (Direct Referral) Discussion on Commission expectations

Propose Wednesday, June 28th.

If you are disabled and have accessibility needs or need information interpreted for
you, please contact 262-636-9229 at least 48 hours prior to this meeting.
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