

City of Racine

City Hall 730 Washington Ave. Racine, WI 53403 www.cityofracine.org

Meeting Agenda - Final Civic Centre Commission

Alderman Jeff Coe Gary Anderson James DeMatthew Anna LeGath Frank Jarosz Yumi Skow Dave Blank Eric Hillery

Wednesday, April 26, 2017

6:30 PM

Festival Hall-Green Room

Call To Order

Approval of Minutes for the December 31, 2016 Meeting

New Business

371-17	Subject: (Direct Referral) Financial Report - 2016 Year End, January & February 2017
372-17	Subject: (Direct Referral) Attendance Report - 2016 Year End, January & February 2017
373-17	Subject: (Direct Referral) CIP Projects - Update on Current Projects & Upcoming Projects
374-17	Subject: (Direct Referral) Event Report a) First Quarter 2017 b) Upcoming
375-17	Subject: (Direct Referral) 2016 VenuWorks Year End Review
376-17	Subject: (Direct Referral) Update on Bandshell, Park, and Arena projects
377-17	Subject: (Direct Referral) Discussion on Commission expectations

Next Meeting Date

Propose Wednesday, June 28th.

Adjournment

If you are disabled and have accessibility needs or need information interpreted for you, please contact 262-636-9229 at least 48 hours prior to this meeting.